
FV70.9 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right toward Mt Sinai

Rd
>.1 R >.1 Turn right toward Mt Sinai

Rd
>.1 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd
0.3 R 1.4 Kerley Rd
1.7 L 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
3.4 S 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
5.2 S 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
9.7 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
10.8 L 1.3 Bivins Rd
12.1 S 2.4 Terry Rd
14.5 R 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
19.4 S 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd
20.2 R 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
21.6 R 0.3 Gray Rd
21.8 L 0.4 Sawyer Rd
22.2 S 3.8 Dick Holeman Rd
26.1 L 2.2 Tom Oakley Rd
28.2 R 1.3 Frank Timberlake Rd
29.6 L 2.8 Clay Long Rd
32.3 L 2.8 NC-157 S/?Hurdle Mills Rd
35.2 R 4 Union Grove Church Rd
39.2 S 1.9 Jones Rd
41.2 S 0.2 Roberts Rd
41.3 S 0.6 Wheeler Church Rd E
41.9 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Rd
42.7 L 1.8 Caviness Jordan Rd
44.5 L 1.9 Olin Rd
46.4 R 1.1 Wilkerson Rd
47.5 S 0.9 Walnut Grove Church Rd
48.4 L 6.1 Schley Rd
54.6 R 3.5 New Sharon Church Rd
58.1 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
58.5 L 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
58.9 L 0.9 Baldwin Rd
59.8 L >.1 St Marys Rd
59.9 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
62.8 L 2.4 Old State Hwy 10
65.2 R 1.2 University Station Rd
66.4 L 0.5 Brockwell Rd
66.9 L 0.8 Murphy School Rd
67.7 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
69.1 L 1.8 Mt Sinai Rd
70.8 R >.1 Turn right
70.9 L >.1 Turn left
70.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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